Position

Chief Information Officer
Assistant Director Ist

Assistant Director Ist

Enterprise Systems Manager
Enterprise Systems Manager
Deputy Director Ist

Enterprise Systems Manager
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$209,707
$173,463
$158,147
$151,041
$149,511
$147,667
$142,118
$141,503
$139,968
$139,683
$137,315
$137,162
$137,075
$137,075
$136,847
$134,475
$134,475
$134,475
$134,475
$134,475
$134,475
$134,475
$133,476
$130,904
$130,731
$130,201
$127,504
$127,332
$122,741
$117,297

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,192
$40,851
$47,572
$44,409
$46,107
$44,216
$52,645
$28,667
$33,132
$33,810
$41,295
$41,203
$41,336
$41,285
$41,476
$50,884
$45,845
$50,884
$50,884
$50,884
$45,845
$45,845
$28,667
$50,043
$40,231
$31,880
$40,342
$38,555
$40,342
$28,667



Senior Network Services
Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Erp Senior System Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst

Senior Network Services
Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$117,068

$116,833
$116,688
$116,554
$115,955
$115,931
$114,823
$114,800
$114,039
$113,760
$113,676
$113,254
$113,254
$113,122
$113,122
$113,058
$112,909
$112,740
$112,633
$112,153
$112,112

$111,772
$111,383
$111,036
$111,032
$110,894
$110,894
$110,849
$110,654
$110,654

$28,667

$27,988
$27,988
$28,667
$28,666
$28,667
$28,667
$28,667
$36,529
$45,381
$35,700
$35,700
$35,951
$36,087
$36,087
$36,151
$35,362
$35,898
$36,912
$38,555
$44,987

$45,381
$40,342
$40,342
$40,342
$40,342
$45,381
$45,381
$40,341
$45,381



Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst Il
Systems Support Analyst Il
Systems Support Analyst Il
Systems Support Analyst Il
Network Services Analyst |l
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst IlI
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Administrative Services Officer
Programmer Analyst II
Programmer Analyst II

Administrative Services
Associate

Administrative Services
Associate

Administrative Services
Technician

Administrative Assistant Il
Senior Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst Il

Senior Systems Support Analyst

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$110,654
$110,654
$110,654
$108,866
$108,663
$107,449
$106,025
$105,502
$102,902
$102,902
$102,725
$100,671
$96,774
$95,847
$94,867
$94,867
$94,138
$92,511
$92,267
$91,517
$86,554
$85,538
$84,143

$83,964

$70,410

$64,120
$52,872
$51,393
$46,015

$38,555
$40,342
$45,380
$27,240
$34,260
$33,570
$33,908
$33,570
$43,589
$38,550
$38,144
$42,716
$24,280
$30,566
$31,123
$31,451
$18,559
$35,765
$36,093
$35,920
$29,187
$28,998
$29,266

$29,569

$25,701

$24,324
$13,778

$0
$16,957



Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst |
Accounting Assistant

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Student Intern-Undergraduate

Student Intern-High School

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$40,534
$36,885
$28,323
$20,375
$3,334
$989

$13,060
$13,408
$0
$0
$0
$0



