Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Marin County	Information Services	\$209,707	\$63,192
Assistant Director Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$173,463	\$40,851
Assistant Director Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$158,147	\$47,572
Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$151,041	\$44,409
Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$149,511	\$46,107
Deputy Director Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$147,667	\$44,216
Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$142,118	\$52,645
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$141,503	\$28,667
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$139,968	\$33,132
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$139,683	\$33,810
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$137,315	\$41,295
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$137,162	\$41,203
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$137,075	\$41,336
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$137,075	\$41,285
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$136,847	\$41,476
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$50,884
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$45,845
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$50,884
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$50,884
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$50,884
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$45,845
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,475	\$45,845
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$133,476	\$28,667
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$130,904	\$50,043
Principal Administrative Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$130,731	\$40,231
Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$130,201	\$31,880
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$127,504	\$40,342
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$127,332	\$38,555
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$122,741	\$40,342
Senior Programmer Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$117,297	\$28,667

Senior Network Services Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$117,068	\$28,667
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$116,833	\$27,988
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$116,688	\$27,988
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$116,554	\$28,667
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$115,955	\$28,666
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$115,931	\$28,667
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$114,823	\$28,667
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$114,800	\$28,667
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$114,039	\$36,529
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,760	\$45,381
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,676	\$35,700
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,254	\$35,700
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,254	\$35,951
Erp Senior System Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,122	\$36,087
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,122	\$36,087
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,058	\$36,151
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,909	\$35,362
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,740	\$35,898
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,633	\$36,912
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,153	\$38,555
Senior Network Services Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,112	\$44,987
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,772	\$45,381
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,383	\$40,342
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,036	\$40,342
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,032	\$40,342
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,894	\$40,342
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,894	\$45,381
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,849	\$45,381
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,654	\$40,341
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,654	\$45,381

Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,654	\$38,555
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,654	\$40,342
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,654	\$45,380
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$108,866	\$27,240
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$108,663	\$34,260
Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,449	\$33,570
Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$106,025	\$33,908
Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$105,502	\$33,570
Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,902	\$43,589
Network Services Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,902	\$38,550
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,725	\$38,144
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$100,671	\$42,716
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$96,774	\$24,280
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$95,847	\$30,566
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$94,867	\$31,123
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$94,867	\$31,451
Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$94,138	\$18,559
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,511	\$35,765
Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,267	\$36,093
Administrative Services Officer	Marin County	Information Services	\$91,517	\$35,920
Programmer Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$86,554	\$29,187
Programmer Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$85,538	\$28,998
Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Information Services	\$84,143	\$29,266
Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Information Services	\$83,964	\$29,569
Administrative Services Technician	Marin County	Information Services	\$70,410	\$25,701
Administrative Assistant II	Marin County	Information Services	\$64,120	\$24,324
Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$52,872	\$13,778
Programmer Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$51,393	\$0
Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$46,015	\$16,957

Senior Systems Support Analyst	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$40,534	\$13,060
Systems Support Analyst I	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$36,885	\$13,408
Accounting Assistant	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$28,323	\$0
Senior Systems Support Analyst	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$20,375	\$0
Student Intern-Undergraduate	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$3,334	\$0
Student Intern-High School	I	Marin County	Information Services	\$989	\$0